ARDF Start  list 

	Time
	Name

Long Course

 
	Time
	Name

Short Course

	1030
	
	1030
	

	1035
	
	1035
	

	1040
	
	1040
	

	1045
	
	1045
	

	1050
	
	1050
	

	1055
	
	1055
	

	1100
	
	1100
	

	1105
	
	1105
	

	1110
	
	1110
	

	1115
	
	1115
	

	1120
	
	1120
	

	1125
	
	1125
	

	1130
	
	1130
	

	1135
	
	1135
	

	1140
	
	1140
	

	1145
	
	1145
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Note: Short Couse Competitors can start alongside Long course competitors

